
PRE-REGISTRATION

OPENS JUNE 1ST

CONTACT:
MASTER STEVEN MORRISSEY

814-932-5321
PMAAKARATE@GMAIL.COM



FRIDAY EVENTS
Doors Open at 5pm

Sumo
Jump High Snap Kick
Flying Side Kick
2-Minute Sparring
Speed Kicking
Power Breaking

SATURDAY EVENTS
Doors Open at 8am

Breaking
Blackbelt Meeting
Weapons
Forms
3-Point Sparring
1-Point Sparring
Best of the Best Grand Champ

STAY UP TO DATE

VENDORS

J-Dub’s BBQ
Award winning barbecue returns again Friday evening and all day 

Saturday for concessions. Light breakfast items and co�ee 
available Saturday   

Photography
Individual and group photo options on-site and capturing some 

action shots throughout the day.

Follow our event page for additional vendors as they are added.

TOURNAMENT VENUE

Tyrone Area 
High School

1001 Clay Ave
Tyrone, PA 16686

*There is no smoking on 
school property.*

BOARDS, AWARDS, AND MORE 
Boards

Boards can be purchased in advance via pre-registration - Skip the 
line! - or at the boards table at the event while supplies last.

Awards
Available at the awards table after you are done competing for the 

day. Friday and Saturday have one combined award. Keep your 
competition results cards from Friday to turn in with Saturday’s card. 

(Pro tip: Take a pic of Friday’s card, just in case!)
Can be customized with name on award for $10.

Tournament T-Shirts & Hoodies
Can be purchased in advance via pre-registration or at the t-shirt 
table at the event while supplies last. Youth, adult, and extended 

sizes available.

Event Banners
Please take note of our banners featuring this years tournament 

sponsors, both businesses and individuals.

Sparring Gear
A limited selection of gear will be on sale at the event.

Best of the Best Events:
($10 Buy-In/Event)

Breaking
5-Point Sparring
 • Male & Female
Weapons
Forms

FORMS OF PAYMENT

Cash is the preferred 
method of payment for 

the tournament. 

Checks will also be accepted. There is a 
$35 return check fee. There is an ATM at 
the nearby Sheetz.

   Fall Brawl 2025



PRE-REGISTRATION PRICING:

Register by June 30
$50

All 5 Saturday Events
FREE Custom Travel Tumbler

FREE Event Magnet
1 FREE Spectator

Make checks/money orders payable to:  

PMAA

PACKAGE “A”
PACKAGE “B”

PACKAGE “C” PACKAGE “D”

AT THE DOOR

“tHAT’S A
SHELL OF ADEAL!”

Register by July 31
$55

All 5 Saturday Events
FREE Event Magnet
1 FREE Spectator

Register by August 31
$55

All 5 Saturday Events
1 FREE Spectator

Register by September 15
$60

All 5 Saturday Events

After September 15

$60 for 3 Events
(+ $5/ea. additional event)

Mail forms with payment to:
PMAA
1525 E. Pleasant Valley Blvd.
Altoona, PA 16602

*FRIDAY NIGHT*
Join us for a fun, unique Friday night 

experience. Events listed on 
pre-registration, more information 

available on pmaakarate.com!



All competitors will receive a combined award on Saturday featuring results from Friday & Saturday competitions. 
Keep results cards from Friday and Saturday to turn in at the Awards Table together after competing on Saturday.

*Pro Tip: Take a picture of Friday’s results in case anything happens to your card.

Download Forms Warriors United
CircuitTournament Rules Dragon’s Way

Circuit

TOURNAMENT DAY AT A GLANCE

AGE M / F
STAGED FOR
BREAKING

BEST TIME TO
EAT LUNCH

STAGED FOR KATA,
WEAPONS & SPARRING COMPETING IN RING

4-5-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-16-17

4-5-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-16-17

18+
BLACKBELTS

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:55AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 12:40PM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 11:25AM

AFTER BREAKING
UNTIL 1:25PM

DURING THE

BLACKBELT MEETING

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:45PM

11:30AM

1:30PM

WHEN YOUTH RINGS
ARE DONE COMPETING

RING #1

RING #3

RING #4

RING #5

RING #5

RING #2

RING #5

RING #1

RING #6

RING #6

FIRST AVAILABLE

FIRST AVAILABLE

RING #6

FIRST AVAILABLE

FIRST AVAILABLE

18+
UNDER-BELTS

18+
ALL RANKS

BEST OF THE BEST COMPETITIONS (RESPECTIVE AGES): STAGED IN FIRST AVAILABLE RINGS AS NORMAL COMPETITIONS COMPLETE


