

FRIDAY EVENTS Doors Open at 5pm

Sumo
Jump High Snap Kick
Flying Side Kick
2-Minute Sparring
Speed Kicking
Power Breaking

SATURDAY EVENTS Doors Open at 8am

Breaking
Blackbelt Meeting

Weapons

Forms

3-Point Sparring

1-Point Sparring

Best of the Best Grand Champ

Best of the Best Events:

(\$10 Buy-In/Event)

Breaking

5-Point Sparring

• Male & Female

Weapons

Forms

BOARDS, AWARDS, AND MORE

Boards

Boards can be purchased in advance via pre-registration - Skip the line! - or at the boards table at the event while supplies last.

Awards

Available at the awards table after you are done competing for the day. Friday and Saturday have one combined award. Keep your competition results cards from Friday to turn in with Saturday's card. (**Pro tip**: Take a pic of Friday's card, just in case!)

Can be customized with name on award for \$10.

Tournament T-Shirts & Hoodies

Can be purchased in advance via pre-registration or at the t-shirt table at the event while supplies last. Youth, adult, and extended sizes available.

Event Banners

Please take note of our banners featuring this years tournament sponsors, both businesses and individuals.

Sparring Gear

A limited selection of gear will be on sale at the event.

STAY UP TO DATE



Fall Brawl 2025



Tournament Venue

Tyrone Area High School

1001 Clay Ave Tyrone, PA 16686

There is no smoking on school property.

FORMS OF PAYMENT

Cash is the preferred method of payment for the tournament.

Checks will also be accepted. There is a \$35 return check fee. There is an ATM at the nearby Sheetz.

VENDORS

J-Dub's BBQ

Award winning barbecue returns again Friday evening and all day Saturday for concessions. Light breakfast items and coffee available Saturday

Photography

Individual and group photo options on-site and capturing some action shots throughout the day.

Follow our event page for additional vendors as they are added.

Pre-Registration Pricing:

SHELL OF A
DEAL!

PACKAGE "A"

12000

Register by June 30 \$50

All 5 Saturday Events
FREE Custom Travel Tumbler
FREE Event Magnet
1 FREE Spectator

PACKAGE "C"

Register by August 31 \$55

All 5 Saturday Events
1 FREE Spectator

AT THE DOOR

After September 15

\$60 for 3 Events

(+ \$5/ea. additional event)

PACKAGE "B"

Register by July 31 \$55

All 5 Saturday Events
FREE Event Magnet
1 FREE Spectator

PACKAGE "D"

Register by September 15 \$60

All 5 Saturday Events

FRIDAY NIGHT

Join us for a fun, unique Friday night experience. Events listed on pre-registration, more information available on pmaakarate.com!

Make checks/money orders payable to:

PMAA

Mail forms with payment to: PMAA 1525 E. Pleasant Valley Blvd. Altoona, PA 16602

TOURNAMENT DAY AT A GLANCE

AGE	M/F	Staged for Breaking	Best Time to Eat Lunch	STAGED FOR KATA, WEAPONS & SPARRING	COMPETING IN RING
4-5-6	F	9:30ам	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #1
7-8	F	9:30ам	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #2
9-10	F	9:30ам	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #3
11-12	Т	9:30ам	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30am	RING #4
13-14	Т	9:30ам	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #5
15-16-17	T	9:30ам	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #5
18+ ALL RANKS	F	9:30ам	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30am	RING #5
4-5-6	М	10:00am	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #1
13-14	М	10:00am	AFTER BREAKING UNTIL 11:25AM	11:30ам	RING #6
15-16-17	М	10:00am	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #6
18+ UNDER-BELTS	М	10:00am	After breaking until 11:25am	11:30ам	RING #6
7-8	М	10:00am	After breaking until 11:55am	12:00рм	FIRST AVAILABLE
9-10	М	10:00am	After breaking until 12:40pm	12:45рм	First Available
11-12	М	10:00am	After breaking until 1:25pm	1:30 _{PM}	First Available
18+ BLACKBELTS	М	10:00am	DURING THE BLACKBELT MEETING	WHEN YOUTH RINGS ARE DONE COMPETING	First Available

BEST OF THE BEST COMPETITIONS (RESPECTIVE AGES): STAGED IN FIRST AVAILABLE RINGS AS NORMAL COMPETITIONS COMPLETE









All competitors will receive a combined award on Saturday featuring results from Friday & Saturday competitions. Keep results cards from Friday and Saturday to turn in at the Awards Table together after competing on Saturday.

*Pro Tip: Take a picture of Friday's results in case anything happens to your card.